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Approved Vendor Contact Name Contact Address

Contact 

City

Contact 

State

Contact 

Zip Contact Phone Contact Fax Contact Email or Company Website

Grand 

Division 

Preference

Special Needs 

and/or Elderly 

Experience
Bowen National Research Desiree Johnson 155 E. Columbus Street, Suite 220 Pickerington Ohio 43147 (614) 833-9300 N/A desireej@bowennational.com E, M, W Yes

Fielder Group Market Research, L.L.C. Elizabeth Rouse Fielder P.O. Box 22698 Lexington Kentucky 40522-2698 (859) 276-0000 (859) 276-2302 erfielder@fieldergroup.com E, M, W Yes

Gill Group, Inc. Cash Gill 512 N. One Mile Road P.O. Box 784 Dexter Missouri 63841 (573) 624-6614 (573) 624-2942 cash.gill@gillgroup.com E, M, W Yes

Integra Realty Resources Michelle Alexander 1661 International Drive, Suite 330 Memphis Tennessee 38120 (901) 322-1703 (901) 767-4918 malexander@irr.com E, M, W Yes

John Wall and Associates Bob Rogers P.O. Box 1835 Seneca South Carolina 29679 (864) 261-3147 (864) 226-5728 bob@johnwallandassociates.com E, M, W Yes

LBK Appraisal Services Laurie B. Kinzer 1105 Wildtree Lane Knoxville Tennessee 37923 (865) 691-2889 (865) 806-9065 laurekinzer@lbkappraisals.com E, M, W Yes

National Land Advisory Group Richard Barnett 2404 E Main Street Columbus Ohio 43209 (614) 545-3900 (614) 545-4900 rbarnett@landadvisory.biz E, M, W Yes

Real Property Research Group Tad Scepaniak 10400 Little Patuxent Parkway Suite 450 Columbia Maryland 21044 (410) 772-1004 (410) 772-1110 tad@rprg.net E, M, W Yes

Vogt Santer Insights Robert Vogt 1310 Dublin Road Columbus Ohio 43215
(614) 224-4300 (614) 225-9505

andrewm@vsinsights.com;robv@vsinsights.com

E, M, W Yes
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